selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
WARRANTY
5
YR
INSTANT ON
70+
CRI (Ra)
WET LOCATION

•	 Effective Projected Area (EPA):
EPA for base fixture: 1.82, 18.6 lbs
EPA adder for slipfitter: 0.26, 2.4 lbs
EPA adder for 6” arm: 0.28, 2.4 lbs
EPA adder for 10” arm: 0.38, 3.6 lbs
•	 Parking Areas
•	 Automotive
Dealerships
•	 Roadways
•	 Campuses
•	 Streetscapes
•	 Airports
•	 Area security lighting
ordering information
Order Code Item # Series Configuration CCT Finish Voltage HID Equivalent
09273 ASL-3C-40K-U ASL - Area Site Lighter 3C - (100W/10,000LM) 40K - 4000K Bronze U - 120-277V 250W
09275 ASL-5C-40K-U ASL - Area Site Lighter 5C - (150W/15,000LM) 40K - 4000K Bronze U - 120-277V 400W
09274 ASL-3C-50K-U ASL - Area Site Lighter 3C - (100W/10,000LM) 50K - 5000K Bronze U - 120-277V 250W
09276 ASL-5C-50K-U ASL - Area Site Lighter 5C - (150W/15,000LM) 50K - 5000K Bronze U - 120-277V 400W
✓ DesignLights Consortium™ Qualified 	 NOTE: Use order code when ordering.
accessories (sold separately; field installed)
Order Code Item # Series
09299 ASL-SF Slipfitter 2-3/8” ∅ I.D. Adjustable bronze
09300 ASL-PM6 Pole Mount Arm, square 6” bronze
09301 ASL-PM10 Pole Mount Arm, square 10” bronze
09330 AL-125W-347T 347V AFL Low Power Step Down Transformer (for fixtures up to 125W)
09289 AL-245W-347T 347V AFL Higher Power Step Down Transformer (for fixtures up to 245W)
features performance applications
100/